Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

esigner Series Equipm
ent Stands
Form# CS24/CSD (08/23/11)
•  Many local codes exist, and it is the responsibility of the owner and installer to
   comply with those codes.
•  Garland reserves the right to change or improve product specifications without
   notification.
•  Garland products are not approved or authorized for home or residential use,
   but are intended for commercial applications only. Garland will not provide
   service, warranty, maintenance or support of any kind other than in commecial
   applications.
EQUIPMENT STANDS FOR E24 & G24 SERIES
Model
Number Description Ship Weight
Lb / Kg
SS-CS24-15 Stand 15" (381mm) Wide for E24-12H 36/16
SS-CS24-18 Stand 18" (457mm) Wide for E24-31F/SF 38/17
SS-CS24-24 Stand 24" (610mm) Wide 42/19
SS-CS24-36 Stand 36" (914mm) Wide 48/22
SS-CS24-48 Stand 48" (1219mm) Wide 54/25
SS-CS24-60 Stand 60" (1524mm) Wide (No Shelf Included) 60/27
SS-CS24-72 Stand 72" (1829mm) Wide (No Shelf Included) 66/30
EQUIPMENT STANDS FOR DESIGNER SERIES
Item
Number Description Ship Weight
Lb / Kg
SS-CSD-GF Stand 15" (381mm) Wide For Gas Fryer Only 36/16
SS-CSD-15 Stand 15" (381mm) Wide 36/16
SS-CSD-18 Stand 18" (457mm) Wide 38/17
SS-CSD-24 Stand 24" (610mm) Wide 42/19
SS-CSD-30 Stand 30" (762mm) Wide 44/20
SS-CSD-36 Stand 36" (914mm) Wide 48/22
SS-CSD-42 Stand 42" (1067mm) Wide 54/25